CMB No. 6651-0011 (axp. 4/94) 08-03-1999	SONI V
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ❤	SONLY \$732–132
To the Honorable Comr	e record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Zeneca Group RIC	Name: AstraZeneca PLC
3.0	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐	Internal Address: 15 Stanhope Gate,
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address:
☐ Corporation-State	City: State: ZIP:
♥ Other Public Limited Company	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? © Yes 🕱 No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Nature of conveyance:	U General Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State
☐ Security Agreement ☆ Change of Name	Q Other Public Limited Company
☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation
Execution Date: May 4, 1999	is attached: © Yes © No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Accidional name(s) & address(es) attached? © Yes XXNo
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): 	1
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/671,831	·
Additional numbers at	ttached? □ Yes ⁄2x No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:1
Name: H. John Campaign	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)S_40_00
Internal Address: The Bar Building	□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Suite 1300	G Choosed
	 Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 36 West 44th Street	8. Deposit account number:
City: New York, State: N.Y. ZIP: 8178	
0.07	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	The second of the series and any analyses topy is a need out to
H. John Campaign	Tulu 26, 1000
H. John Campaign Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total a companies instudios of	sover chief attachment and day in 5



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 2723534

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

ASTRAZENECA PLC, (originally called HACKPLIMCO (NO. FIVE) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY, changed its name on 13th July 1992 to ICI Bioscience PLC, which was changed on 25th September 1992 to HACKPLIMCO (NO. FIVE) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY, which was changed on 16th February 1993 to ZENECA Group PLC, which was changed on 5th April 1999 to ASTRAZENECA PLC, each change having been made by special resolution) was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a public limited company on 17th June 1992.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 16th April 1999

for the Registrar of Companies

TRADEMARK REEL: 001938 FRAME: 0134